
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :23-11-2022 
 

Date : 23.11.2022  
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104951

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

CMP-
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A 
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O 

GEN
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21   
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No
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2 
104952

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

30095/

2022 

R.K. 
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I 

C.O
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Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21  

WRIT 
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H-1 
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) 
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104953

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

31004/

2022 
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PANDA 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   
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No
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4 
104954

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

28402/

2022 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S
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t 

No

-

30

) 

5 
104955

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

30998/

2022 

ABHISEK 
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C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 
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Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S
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t 

No

-
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6 
104956

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

30416/

SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea



2022 NO. 

3 

OLD 

t 

No

-

30

) 

7 
104957

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

28432/

2022 

A.P. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S
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No

-
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8 
104958

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

OJC-

656/19
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104959

/2022 
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2022 

WP(C)-
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21   
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No
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104960

/2022 
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104961

/2022 

23.11.

2022 
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21567/

2019 
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21   
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No
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1
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104962

/2022 
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2022 
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No
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104963

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-
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P.K. 
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NO. 
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Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea
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No

-

30
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104964

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

OJC-

656/19

78 

P N 

NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 1983-11-

22Compromise 

Petition, 
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ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1
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104965

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

OJC-

656/19

78 
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GEN

ERA
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Entire Order 
  

(S
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No
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1
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/2022 
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-
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2022 
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104967

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

6942/2
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B.K. 
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C.O
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T 

NO. 
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21   
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No

-
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) 

1
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104968

/2022 

23.11.

2022 
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656/19

78 
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NAYAK 
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ERA
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PetitionAnnexure,Co

unter,Rejoinder,   

(S
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No

-
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) 

1
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104969

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

6942/2

020 

S.P. 
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C.O

. 
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NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2
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104970

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

OJC-

656/19

78 

P N 

NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31Compromise 

Petition, 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

1 

104971

/2022 

23.11.
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WP(C)-
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21   
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104972

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

CMAPL-

399/20

22 

AMULYA 

ROUT 
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14   
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No
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) 

2
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104973
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104974

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

6934/2
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C.O
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NO. 
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21   
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104975

/2022 
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08   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30
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104976
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104979

/2022 

23.11.

2022 
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14   
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104980
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23.11.

2022 
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6931/2
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1 

104981

/2022 

23.11.
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S K 
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RA 
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18   
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104982

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

28381/

2022 

M. 
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21   
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No

-
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3

3 

104983

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

30838/
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M.K. 
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Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   
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No
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4 

104984

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

CRLMP-

171/20

18 

S 

MOHANTY 
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ERA
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Order Dtd. 2018-05-

14  

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

3

5 

104985

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

29324/

2022 

A T 

NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

10Petition,Annexure

,Vakalatnama, 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

3

6 

104986

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

27606/

2022 

NIRANJA

N 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No



OLD -

35

) 

3

7 

104987

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

10045/

2021 

PRASANJ

IT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

3

8 

104988

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

31000/

2022 

ABHISEK 

PANDA 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   
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ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

3

9 

104989

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

33360/
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P K 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA
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08  

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

4

0 

104990

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

31068/

2022 

D. 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 
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T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22  

WRIT 

BRANC

H 
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SION 
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No

-
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6) 
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1 

104991

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WPC(OA

C)-

1267/2

017 

P K 

ROUTRAY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-

08   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

4

2 

104992

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

CONTC-

7781/2

021 

S.P. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

18   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

4

3 

104993

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

23925/

2022 

G C 

BARIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-

12Petition,Annexure

, 
  

(S

ea
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No

-
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6) 

4 104994 23.11. WPC(OA A. DAS C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-11-
  

(S



4 /2022 2022 )-

1917/2
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5 

104995

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WPC(OA

C)-

3290/2

018 

P K 

ROUTRAY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-

23   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

4

6 

104996

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

CONTC(

CPC)-

239/20

18 

R.M. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-01-

11   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

4

7 

104997

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

CONTC-

7771/2

021 

P.K. 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

18   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

4

8 

104998

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

30003/

2022 

TAPAN 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

4

9 

104999

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

30992/

2022 

ABHISEK 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-
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6) 
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/2022 

23.11.
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TOR 

ACTION 

REPORT 
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1 

105001

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14486/

2022 

B.B. 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

6) 

5

2 

105002

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

3797/2

018 

A K 

MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2018-11-

30Petition,Annexure

, 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-10 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

5

3 

105003

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14487/

2022 

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

5

4 

105004

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

3798/2

018 

AJAYA 

KU.MOHA

NTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2018-11-

30Petition,Annexure
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WRIT 

BRANC

H-10 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

5

5 

105005

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14457/

2022 

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

5

6 

105006

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14483/

2022 

G.R. 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57



) 

5

7 

105007

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14481/

2022 

P.K. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

5

8 

105008

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14456/

2022 

B. 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

5

9 

105009

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

27774/

2022 

M BARAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-

28   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

6

0 

105010

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14480/

2022 

G. 

JAYASIN

GH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

6

1 

105011

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

10199/

2022 

P 

PRADHAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

01   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

6

2 

105012

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14454/

2022 

D. 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

6

3 

105013

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14479/

2022 

G. 

JAYASIN

GH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

57

) 

6

4 

105014

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14475/

SUVENDU 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 



2022 2 No

-

57

) 

6

5 

105015

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

WP(C)-

11916/

2022 

P K 

SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-08-

02 

27/06/

2022 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

6

6 

105016

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14453/

2022 

N.MALLI

CK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

6

7 

105017

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14472/

2022 

K.K. 

NATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

6

8 

105018

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14450/

2022 

S. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

6

9 

105019

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14471/

2022 

K.K. 

NATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

7

0 

105020

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14449/

2022 

B.S. 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

21   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

7

1 

105021

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL

-

14470/

2022 

S.K. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

22   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 



7

2 

105022

/2022 

23.11.

2022 

ABLAPL
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